
2 Male roommates to share 4-bedroom house with 2 grad 
students near Capitol Beach. $260/mo+ utilities. Aval- 
able Now! Cal 477-1227, evenings. 
College age male wanted to share large duplex. Washer/ 
dryer, dishwasher. $200 + 1/3 utilities. 435-5576. 

i 
Female roommate needed. South Lincoln, Old Chenney Rd. 2-bedroom apt. pool, tennis court, exercise room. Call 
(402)761-2951. 

__ 

M/F roommate to share a Spacious Apartment. 1/3 bills, 
$220-230 rent. Cal 436-8792 

M/F roommate wanted. House close to campus. $200 + 

shared utilities. 476-2355. 

N/S Female roommate needed ASAP. 3BR, 2BA apart- 
j ment, $210/mo+utilities. Call Karla474-1880. leave mes- 

sage^ 
N/S female- to share 2 bedroom apt. Near campus. $195+ 
futilities and deposit. Availabe Jan 1st. 435-2106 

N/S. Graduate perferred to share townhome. Your own 
bath. Backyard. Off street parking. $325+1/2 utilites. 477- 
0471__ 
Need roomie! Completely furnished 3-bedroom house! 
Located near fiquor store. Call ASAP. 464-3610. 

One female to 6hare 5 bedroom ranch house, $179/ 
month, plus 1/5 utilities, available NOW. 477-4862. 

One M/F roommate, for apt. with fireplace, Available Jan., 
east campus, off-street parking, call 465-8256. 

One roommate needed to share 3-bedroom apartment at 
Claremont Apartments. $235/month + utilities + $150 
deposit. 438-9252, Mindy or Shane. 

Roommate needed immediately at Claremont Apart- 
ments. $238/month. Call Mindy at 438-9252 for details. 

Wanted: roommate to share big house, 25th & Garfield. 
$225/month. January FREE! Call Mark, 476-1112. 

You know what they say: Location. Location. Location. 
Live in a HAYMARKET APARTMENT. Roommate 
needed for 2-bedroom apartment. Find your home be- 
tween The Mid and campus. Call 477-8778. 

244 S. 26th. 2 bedroom. Screen-in porch. Utilities paid. 
483-2357 

3-bedroom. 2-bath on 7th & Washington. $550/mo+ de- 
posit. 488-6203. 

4 bedroom 2 bath. Walk to UNL. 826 Charleston. W/D, 
dishwasher, C/A. $770. 489-9294._ 
4334 St Paul, large 6-bedroom, very nice, available 1/1, 
$950.489-6948._ 
4426 Huntington. 3 BR ranch, avail, now. oak floors, att. 
garage, C/A, No smokers. No pets, 6 mo lease. $675 + 

dep. & refs. 466-8966, 423-59^1 
5-bedroom house, close to campus, large, parking, 
applicances, new carpet. 2 showers. Available January 1. 
Call 483-5664 nights. 

Campus Close 
1735 N 29th, 5-6 bedroom, 2 bath, $895. 430-6328. 

December free. 6 bedroom and three bath. Just redone, 
central air, and washer/dryer. 1144 "F" St. $1100. 430- 
9012. 

Large 5-bedroom, 2-bathroom, central air, campus area. 
430-9618 or 467-6177. 

Near Campus 
Brand new construction, 4-bedroom, 2-bath, double ga- 
rage. $950. 430-6328. 

2291 Holdrege. 3-bedroom. 1 3/4 bath. Call Jim. 475- 
7990 or 432-4414 or 423-8304: 

4-bedroom. 2-bath. 3040 Q St. Brand new, appliances + 

washer/dryer. No pets. Only $895. Call Phoenix Proper- 
ties Management. 421-8996. 

955 Fumas. New4BR, 2BA, 2-garage, W/D, appliances, 
central air; no pets, $600/montn. 435-7807. 

!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!! 
1 Bedroom $299-$359; 2 Bedroom $335-$439. Laundry, 
Busline. $100.00 rebate on first month's rent. JONES 
APTS, 475-7262. 

1127 N 30th. New 2-bedroom, all electric, dishwasher and 
washer/dryer hookups. $500+deposit. 488-2094. 

1730 B Street. 2-bedroom, full appliances, garage avail- 
able. $495/month. 438-6998. 

2 bedrrom. 4 blocks from east campus. Parking, one year 
lease. 350 a month, available jan 11th. 477-0855 

240 S. 28th. 1 bedroom. Modem/Newer, Built in micro- 
wave. Off street parking. Leave message 483-2357. 

240 S. 26th. 1 bedroom, 2 bedroom with balcony. Modem/ 
Newer, Bui# in microwave. Off street parking. Leave 
message 483-2357. 

2nd Semester Leases 
Efficencies, one & two bedroom apartments. Various 
locations. Close to campus. $260-$540. 
_Management One 477-2600 

3517 Baldwin 
Available mid-Jan. Large 2-bedroom, near East Campus. 
Balcony, fireplace, dishwasher, central air. Sublease 
$450. Call John 466-4521. 

3BR, 2 bath. Heat & 3/4 gas paid. Low rent, dose to 
campus. Security building. CALL Miranda 438-7065. 

930 S. 16th Street, small studio, HEAT PAID, no pets, only 
$195. Cal Phoenix Properties, 421-8996. 
1331 S. 14th Street, UNIQUE 2-bedroom, no pets, only 
$280. Call Phoenix Properties, 421-8996. 

Close to campus. 1-2BR, 2504 Vine. HEAT PAID, top 
floor, brown & tan, $340. 
2615 Vine, split-level townhouse, remodled, UNIQUE, 
$340, all utilities paid. 1 BR, peach, head pd. $340. 2627 
Vine, studio, small but perfect, $275. 1109, 1121 Nortf 
28th, choose your style, huge bedroom, from $330 
Sharp. 3220 Apple, great place, huge bedroom, heal 
paid, $385. 
4300 Comhusker Hwy, 2 BR, from $350, heat paid, al 
appliances. 
$495,2BR, split-level townhouse, 1.25BA, peach, ceram 
ics, BEAUTIFUL, head paid. 
2 BR, handicapped-accessble, huge open area, beautif u 
decor, white with oak, grey or beige, ceramic floors, $510 
Waverly. accessble by Comhusker Blvd, 1BR, brick 
work, $365. 

Happy Holidays!!! 

Cherry Hill Management, 489-4857. 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One-, two- and three-bedroom apartments available. 
Tanning bed and indoor heated pool. 421-3070. 

Cozy on up to a nice, warm fire 
at Willowhaven Apts 

1,2 bedroom apts now available with fireplace. 

Call Now! 476-6200 
Eff icantcy apt. Close to city campus. Gas/water heat paid 
Call 477-4490 

Heat Paid 
2504 Vine, top floor, brown & tan, close to campus, 6 mos 
lease, $340. 
1109,1121 North 28th, huge bedroom, from $330. Sharp. 
4300 Comhusker Hwy, 2 BR, split-level townhouse, like a 
house, $490-$525. 
2 BR, huge living room, beautiful decor, white with oak, 
grey or beige, ceramic floors. $530. 

Cherry Hill Management, 489-4857. 

Large, 4BR, 2BA, redone, all utilities paid, central air, 835 
S. 12th. $900, 430-9012. 
3BR+, wood floors, washer/dryer hookups, central air, 
901 South, $525. 430-9012. 

NEED PRIVACY? 
One bedroom, fumished/unfurnished, 66th & Holdrege, 
2nd Floor, no-smoking/pets, grads welcome, $265 + 

utilities and deposit. Available. 476-7416/402-551-6615. 

One large bedroom, near campus, contemporary look. 
* Ceramic tile entry, nice working kitchen with pantry, 

ceramic tile kitchen and bathroom, secure storage space, 
same floor laundry, off-street parking, private entrance, 
and heat paid. Available January 1. $450/month. 474- 

3529._ 
Pine Lake Heights 

Apartments 
Efficiencies, 1.2,3 apts. available w/lofts. For more infor- 
mation call 436-3484. 

UnFurnished 
Embassy Park Apts, 31st & Old Chaney, 1-2 bedroom, 
$405-$530; PineTreeApts, 1 st&Adams,2&3bedroom, 
$460-$490-$630; 1814F,2bedroom,$450-$535; West 
Sander, 2 bedroom, $450. NO PETS. 483-1130, 483- 
6057 

Lincoln's Largest 
Floorplans 

•2 Bedroom Loft 1408 sq. ft. 
•3 Bedroom Loft 1597 sq. ft. 
•Washer/Dryer Hookups 
•2 Baths 
•Large Walkin Closets 
•Controlled Access Entries 
•Cable Paid 
•6 Month Lease Available 
•5 Minutes to Downtown 
•Fitness Center & Pool 

Lakeview Park 
Apartments 
510 SyrMde Drive 

436-3464 

Call today for a personal showing 
Equal Housing Opportunity 

500s Services 

ADOPT: Lots of love, security and opportunity await you 
baby. Exp pd. Mindy & Matt 1-800-Si -2644. 

ADOPTION 
A loving alternative 

We offer counseling and adoption services to help yot plan the best future for you and your baby. No fees o 
obligations. Statewide 6ince 1893. Nebraska Children t 
Home. 4600 Valley Rd. Suite 314, 483-7879. 

I Holiday Express 21stYear 

C ANCUNfrom $52i 
II Ml I KICCTA TriP Includes 
Vefvefc# wICAItt ‘Roundtrip Airfare 

*4 Nights Hotel 

iM CANCUNU "HotelTaxes8,6re 
Omni Travel National Headquarters 

u^n Shs£io Holiday Express 
Call Sharlv at 402-486-3300 1-800-235-TRIP 

JfMNI TR^iL> 
_S_ 

ADOPTION 
A caring alternative. 

Plan the best future for you and your baby. No fees/ 
confidential counseling. Nebraska Children’s Homs. 
4600 VsHsyRd. Suits 314. 

Adoption on your mind? Are you looking for the best 
possble home for your baby? A beautiful lie awaits with 
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